
MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

HIGH SHOOTER

Daryl Kleine 25 X 25

Tony Kopchinski 25 X 25

Dave Schaetzl 25 X 25

Jim Rheinschmidt 25 X 25

Josh Doley 25 X 25

HIGH JUNIOR SHOOTER

Jace Nechuta 23 X 25

25 X 25

24 X 25

HIGH WOMEN SHOOTER

Andrea Krzanowski 24 X 25

SHOOTERS WITH 25'S SHOOTERS WITH 24'S

Daryl Kleine Andrea Krzanowski

Tony Kopchinski AJ Buenning

Dave Schaetzl Mike Lane

Jim Rheinschmidt Larry Peterson

Josh Doley

SHOOT OFF'S AND TROPHY NIGHT 8/24/2023

There will be a shoot off between JK Bulldozing, No Fly Zone, and T.R.W. for 

2nd and 3rd place in the Blue division. There is also a shoot off for Class B in 

the individual high gun shooting. You can shoot Tuesday or Thursday for the 

Shoot off. All scores must be in on Thursday. Good luck to all.



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 JODY GIESE 14 339 24.214 AA

2 JEVRET GIESE 14 337 24.071 AA

3 DARYL KLEINE 16 383 23.938 AA

4 TIM BRZEZINSKI 16 383 23.938 AA

5 ROGER BRZEZINSKI 16 381 23.813 AA

6 BRAD STEPAN 15 357 23.800 AA

7 PHIL PETERSON 16 380 23.750 AA

8 PRESTON HALLAS 13 308 23.692 A

9 LEO MICHLIG 16 378 23.625 AA

10 RYAN ICZKOWSKI 15 354 23.600 AA

11 DAVE RHEINSCHMIDT 14 326 23.286 AA

12 JIM RHEINSCHMIDT 14 325 23.214 AA

13 JIM BITTNER 16 371 23.188 AA

14 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 16 371 23.188 Jr-AA

15 LOUIE BLUM 16 369 23.063 A

16 MIKE NELSON 13 299 23.000 A

17 BENTLEY VEHLOW 16 367 22.938 Jr-A

18 JOSH JENSEN 16 367 22.938 B

19 TONY KOPCHINSKI 16 367 22.938 AA

20 ZACH FOCHS 16 367 22.938 Jr-B

21 JACE NECHUTA 15 344 22.933 Jr-A

22 CLINT ICZKOWSKI 9 206 22.889 AA

23 RON INDA 16 366 22.875 A

24 TRENT RUCHTI 16 365 22.813 AA

25 LARRY PETERSON 16 365 22.813 AA

26 ROY EWOLDT 13 296 22.769 AA

27 SETH RUDIE 13 296 22.769 A

28 MIKE BUSH 16 364 22.750 AA

29 KORBIN RHEINSCHMIDT 16 364 22.750 Jr-A

30 TREVOR MICHLIG 16 364 22.750 AA

31 KURT MUELLER 13 295 22.692 A

32 MATT KOEHLER 16 363 22.688 A

33 DAVE REED 16 362 22.625 AA

34 ZANDER DEININGER 16 362 22.625 Jr-A

35 NICK FICKEN 16 362 22.625 AA

36 JAMES BITTNER Jr. 16 362 22.625 A

37 CHRIS LANG 15 339 22.600 A

38 JOHN MOSS 16 361 22.563 A

39 MARK TAUFERNER 16 361 22.563 AA

40 MIKE LANE 13 291 22.385 AA

41 CARTER DAUL 9 201 22.333 Jr-B

42 DAVE SCHAETZL 16 357 22.313 AA

43 PHIL STASZAK 15 333 22.200 A

44 RAY FICKEN 16 355 22.188 A

45 TYLER POLKA 12 266 22.167 A

46 BOB FOCHS 16 354 22.125 A

47 CURT BESTE 13 286 22.000 A

48 MIKE TIMM 1 22 22.000 B

49 BREADEN MOCADLO 16 352 22.000 Jr-A

50 CIAN JAEGER 15 330 22.000 Jr-B

51 PHIL BAUMANN 13 284 21.846 A

52 ANDREA KRZANOWSKI 16 348 21.750 AA

53 JOEL JUHLKE 16 345 21.563 AA

54 BRAM BRZEZINSKI 14 301 21.500 Jr-B

55 MATTHEW OBREMSKI 11 236 21.455 Jr-C

56 ED SCHILLING 16 343 21.438 B

57 AIDEN HOPPE 7 150 21.429 Jr-B

58 JERIK GIESE 13 278 21.385 A

59 MARK MICHLIG 15 320 21.333 AA

60 AL BROD 6 127 21.167 AA

61 CAIDEN ICZKOWSKI 7 148 21.143 Jr-A

62 ALLEN DAVIDOWSKI 16 336 21.000 B

63 TOM OLSON 16 335 20.938 B

64 ALLEN WANTA 16 332 20.750 A

65 TED KOEHLER   16 331 20.688 A

66 MATT BARNES 15 310 20.667 B

67 GARY SONDOLSKI 16 330 20.625 A

68 CHRIS NELSON 13 268 20.615 B

69 CHRIS ECKARDT 13 268 20.615 B

70 ETHAN COLDEN 10 205 20.500 Jr-C

71 KEVIN KAZMIERCZAK 16 328 20.500 A

72 BRANDON OLSON 14 287 20.500 Jr-B

73 BOB KRIEG 16 327 20.438 AA

74 SCOTT KOHN 15 306 20.400 B

75 ALANA LUND 16 325 20.313 Jr-C

76 AUBREY BRZEZINSKI 15 304 20.267 Jr-C

77 DOUG SCHULTZ 16 324 20.250 B

78 MAC BOBOR 16 324 20.250 B

79 CANYON SUCHON 12 243 20.250 Jr-B

80 LILLIAN MANTEUFEL 13 263 20.231 Jr-D

81 MERRICK BROD 10 202 20.200 Jr-C

82 ADAM MANTEUFEL 12 241 20.083 Jr-D

83 ANDY ADAMS 15 300 20.000 A

84 GARY KLOTZBUECHER 16 316 19.750 B

85 LEAH TAUFERNER 16 315 19.688 D

86 MIKE REED 16 312 19.500 Jr-D

87 STEVE KENNEDY 15 291 19.400 C

88 PATRICK REED 16 310 19.375 B

89 JOHN SCHWARTZ 15 286 19.067 C

90 MIKE DOBRINSKA 16 305 19.063 D

91 BEN COLRUD 16 304 19.000 Jr-D

92 OWEN LYNCH 16 303 18.938 Jr-D

93 LENNY LANG 16 302 18.875 A

94 KRIS REBMAN 16 294 18.375 C

95 DARREN KRZANOWSKI 9 163 18.111 B

96 CODY MOSS 16 287 17.938 C

97 ANDREW JOHNSON 12 212 17.667 Jr-D

98 MASON ALDRICH 9 158 17.556 Jr-B

99 FRAN CLARK 8 138 17.250 D

100 BOB HACKBARTH 10 170 17.000 C

101 MAYSON HOMOLKA 9 146 16.222 Jr-D

102 BRENDA PESAVENTO 16 249 15.563 D

103 MARK NINNEMANN 12 182 15.167 C

104 PAUL DEININGER 16 238 14.875 C



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 JODY GIESE 14 339 24.214 AA

2 JEVRET GIESE 14 337 24.071 AA

3 DARYL KLEINE 16 383 23.938 AA

4 TIM BRZEZINSKI 16 383 23.938 AA

5 ROGER BRZEZINSKI 16 381 23.813 AA

6 BRAD STEPAN 15 357 23.800 AA

7 PHIL PETERSON 16 380 23.750 AA

8 LEO MICHLIG 16 378 23.625 AA

9 RYAN ICZKOWSKI 15 354 23.600 AA

10 DAVE RHEINSCHMIDT 14 326 23.286 AA

11 JIM RHIENSCHMIDT 14 325 23.214 AA

12 JIM BITTNER 16 371 23.188 AA

13 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 16 371 23.188 Jr-AA

14 TONY KOPCHINSKI 16 367 22.938 AA

15 CLINT ICZKOWSKI 9 206 22.889 AA

16 TRENT RUCHTI 16 365 22.813 AA

17 LARRY PETERSON 16 365 22.813 AA

18 ROY EWOLDT 13 296 22.769 AA

19 MIKE BUSH 16 364 22.750 AA

20 TREVOR MICHLIG 16 364 22.750 AA

21 DAVE REED 16 362 22.625 AA

22 NICK FICKEN 16 362 22.625 AA

23 MARK TAUFERNER 16 361 22.563 AA

24 MIKE LANE 13 291 22.385 AA

25 DAVE SCHAETZL 16 357 22.313 AA

26 RAY FICKEN 16 355 22.188 AA

27 ANDREA KRZANOWSKI 16 348 21.750 AA

28 JOEL JUHLKE 16 345 21.563 AA

29 MARK MICHLIG 15 320 21.333 AA

30 AL BROD 6 127 21.167 AA

31 BOB KRIEG 16 327 20.438 AA



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 PRESTON HALLAS 13 308 23.692 A

2 LOUIE BLUM 16 369 23.063 Jr-A

3 MIKE NELSON 13 299 23.000 A

4 BENTLEY VEHLOW 16 367 22.938 Jr-A

5 RON INDA 16 366 22.875 A

6 SETH RUDIE 13 296 22.769 A

7 KORBIN RHEINSCHMIDT 16 364 22.750 Jr-A

8 KURT MUELLER 13 295 22.692 A

9 MATT KOEHLER 16 363 22.688 A

10 ZANDER DEININGER 16 362 22.625 Jr-A

11 JAMES BITTNER Jr. 16 362 22.625 A

12 CHRIS LANG 15 339 22.600 A

13 JOHN MOSS 16 361 22.563 A

14 PHIL STASZAK 15 333 22.200 A

15 TYLER POLKA 12 266 22.167 A

16 BOB FOCHS 16 354 22.125 A

17 CURT BESTE 13 286 22.000 A

18 BREADEN MOCADLO 16 352 22.000 Jr-A

19 JACE NECHUTA 15 330 22.000 Jr-A

20 PHIL BAUMANN 13 284 21.846 A

21 JERIK GIESE 13 278 21.385 A

22 CAIDEN ICZKOWSKI 7 148 21.143 A

23 ALLEN WANTA 16 332 20.750 A

24 TED KOEHLER   16 331 20.688 A

25 GARY SONDOLSKI 16 330 20.625 A

26 KEVIN KAZMIERCZAK 16 328 20.500 A

27 ANDY ADAMS 15 300 20.000 A

28 LENNY LANG 16 302 18.875 A



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 ZACH FOCHS 16 367 22.938 B

2 JOSH JENSEN 16 367 22.938 B

3 CARTER DAUL 9 201 22.333 Jr-B

4 MIKE TIMM 1 22 22.000 B

5 CIAN JAEGER 15 330 22.000 Jr-B

6 BRAM BRZEZINSKI 14 301 21.500 Jr-B

7 ED SCHILLING 16 343 21.438 B

8 AIDEN HOPPE 7 150 21.429 Jr-B

9 ALLEN DAVIDOWSKI 16 336 21.000 B

10 TOM OLSON 16 335 20.938 B

11 MATT BARNES 15 310 20.667 B

12 CHRIS NELSON 13 268 20.615 B

13 CHRIS ECKARDT 13 268 20.615 B

14 BRANDON OLSON 14 287 20.500 Jr-B

15 SCOTT KOHN 15 306 20.400 B

16 DOUG SCHULTZ 16 324 20.250 B

17 MAC BOBOR 16 324 20.250 B

18 CANYON SUCHON 12 243 20.250 Jr-B

19 MERRICK BROD 10 202 20.200 Jr-B

20 GARY KLOTZBUECHER 16 316 19.750 B

21 PATRICK REED 16 310 19.375 B

22 DARREN KRZANOWSKI 9 163 18.111 B

23 MASON ALDRICH 9 158 17.556 Jr-B



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 MATTHEW OBREMSKI 11 236 21.455 Jr-C

2 ETHAN COLDEN 10 205 20.500 Jr-C

3 BRANDON OLSON 14 287 20.500 Jr-C

4 ALANA LUND 16 325 20.313 Jr-C

5 AUBREY BRZEZINSKI 15 304 20.267 Jr-C

6 STEVE KENNEDY 15 291 19.400 C

7 JOHN SCHWARTZ 15 286 19.067 C

8 KRIS REBMAN 16 294 18.375 C

9 CODY MOSS 16 287 17.938 C

10 MARK NINNEMANN 12 182 15.167 C

11 PAUL DEININGER 16 238 14.875 C



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 LILLIAN MANTEUFEL 13 263 20.231 Jr-D

2 ADAM MANTEUFEL 12 241 20.083 Jr-D

3 LEAH TAUFERNER 16 315 19.688 D

4 MIKE REED 16 312 19.500 Jr-D

5 MIKE DOBRINSKA 16 305 19.063 D

6 BEN COLRUD 16 304 19.000 Jr-D

7 OWEN LYNCH 16 303 18.938 Jr-D

8 ANDREW JOHNSON 12 212 17.667 Jr-D

9 FRAN CLARK 8 138 17.250 D

10 BOB HACKBARTH 10 170 17.000 C

11 MAYSON HOMOLKA 9 146 16.222 Jr-D

12 BRENDA PESAVENTO 16 249 15.563 D

13 LUCAS MICHLIG 16 210 13.125 Jr-D

14 LEIA MICHLIG 16 202 12.625 Jr-D



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-17-23

ROUNDS BIRDS 2022

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 16 371 23.188 Jr-AA

2 LOUIE BLUM 16 369 23.063 Jr-A

3 BENTLEY VEHLOW 16 367 22.938 Jr-A

4 KORBIN RHEINSCHMIDT 16 364 22.750 Jr-A

5 ZANDER DEININGER 16 362 22.625 Jr-A

6 CARTER DAUL 9 201 22.333 Jr-B

7 BREADEN MOCADLO 16 352 22.000 Jr-A

8 CIAN JAEGER 15 330 22.000 Jr-B

9 JACE NECHUTA 15 330 22.000 Jr-A

10 BRAM BRZEZINSKI 14 301 21.500 Jr-B

11 AIDEN HOPPE 7 150 21.429 Jr-B

12 MATTHEW OBREMSKI 4 85 21.250 Jr-C

13 CAIDEN ICZKOWSKI 7 148 21.143 Jr-A

14 ETHAN COLDEN 10 205 20.500 Jr-C

15 ALANA LUND 16 325 20.313 Jr-C

16 AUBREY BRZEZINSKI 15 304 20.267 Jr-C

17 CANYON SUCHON 12 243 20.250 Jr-B

18 LILLIAN MANTEUFEL 13 263 20.231 Jr-D

19 MERRICK BROD 10 202 20.200 Jr-B

20 ADAM MANTEUFEL 12 241 20.083 Jr-D

21 MIKE REED 16 312 19.500 Jr-D

22 BEN COLRUD 16 304 19.000 Jr-D

23 OWEN LYNCH 16 303 18.938 Jr-D

24 ANDREW JOHNSON 12 212 17.667 Jr-D

25 MASON ALDRICH 9 158 17.556 Jr-B

26 MAYSON HOMOLKA 9 146 16.222 Jr-D

27 LUCAS MICHLIG 16 210 13.125 Jr-D

28 LEIA MICHLIG 16 202 12.625 Jr-D


